
Pos

Easy 100 - lic

1

Easy 100 - reg

1

KF3 - lic

1

2

3

ROK - reg

1

ROK junior - lic

1

ROK junior - reg

1

No.

17

99

69

146

78

124

28

6

Name

Adam Křivánek

Jan Korych

Radek Uhlíř

Karel Simon

Anastazie Landová

Ondřej Čegan

Petr Večerka

Michal Miletín

Class

Easy 100 - lic

Easy 100 - reg

KF3 - lic

KF3 - lic

KF3 - lic

ROK - reg

ROK junior - lic

ROK junior - reg

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Diff

0.347

11.193

Total Tm

11:49.989

11:55.588

11:26.554

11:26.901

11:37.747

11:59.877

11:40.672

11:42.799

Best Tm

52.143

52.774

50.031

49.735

50.938

52.596

51.192

51.638

Points

25

25

25

20

16

25

25

25

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.347

Avg. Speed

78,024

Best Lap Tm

49.735

Best Speed

89,756

Best Lap by

146 - Karel Simon
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Karting Cup Písek

Easy 100, Rok, Rok Junior, KF2, KF3

2BJ

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:16:31

Pisek 1,240 Km

30.6.2013 11:24


